Distributor of Atmel: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AT27BV020-90JC - IC OTP 2MBIT 90NS 32PLCC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
AtmelAtmel
AT27BV020-90JCAT27BV020-90JC

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AT27BV02010
Ordering Information
tACC (ns)
ICC (mA)
VCC = 3.6V
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
90 8 0.02 AT27BV020-90JC
AT27BV020-90TC
AT27BV020-90VC
32J
32T
32V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
8 0.02 AT27BV020-90JI
AT27BV020-90TI
AT27BV020-90VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
120 8 0.02 AT27BV020-12JC
AT27BV020-12TC
AT27BV020-12VC
32J
32T
32V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
8 0.02 AT27BV020-12JI
AT27BV020-12TI
AT27BV020-12VI
32J
32T
32V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
150 8 0.02 AT27BV020-15JC
AT27BV020-15TC
AT27BV020-15VC
32J
32T
32V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
8 0.02 AT27BV020-15JI
AT27BV020-15TI
AT27BV020-15VI
32J
32T